Class Name

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage

(
(
(
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - HorseHage
Class Name

Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage
Class Name

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007)

Class Name

Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia

Rider No.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Rider No.

106
101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Rider No.

115
110
112
108
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Rider No.

118
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Rider Name Rider MNo.

Miss Nadine Challinor 1912119
Miss AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380
Mrs Nicky crawshaw 167339
Mr Alistair Hollinshead 1919272
Miss Lauren Tweats 1812079
Miss Lesley Mitton 1712543
Miss Georgia Oley 1915318
Mrs Louise Pailor 1810119

Rider MNo.

Rider Name

Miss Georgia Oley 1915318
Miss AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380
Mrs Nicky crawshaw 167339
Mr Alistair Hollinshead 1919272
Miss Lauren Tweats 1812079
Miss Lesley Mitton 1712543
Miss Louise Carrick

Ms Sharon Bates 1911333
Miss Claire Edwards 1921101
Mrs Denise Otter 1922387
Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575
Miss Jessica Duck 1922041
Miss Libby Williams 1918550
Miss Lesley Mitton

Mrs Tish Baily 1921496
Miss Jenni Lamidey 1611373

Rider MNo.

Rider Name

Miss Lesley Mitton
Miss Claire Edwards 1921101
Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575
Miss Louise Carrick

Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall

Miss Chloe Vell 272442
Ms Allie Mather 1710498
Miss Clare Winton 221694
Miss Hannah Bailey 1513915
Miss Rachel Cawley 1913621
Mrs Nicola Harries

Miss Suzanne Pountain 1812320

Rider Name
Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall

Jade

Cooga Cool Lady
Diamond of Acresdale
Bowland Pure Gold
Finbarr GS

Penhill Rex

Wincham Valentina
Bertie Bassett

Wincham Valentina
Cooga Cool Lady
Diamond of Acresdale
Bowland Pure Gold
Finbarr GS

Penhill Rex

cledlyn black pearl
Swannies Diamond
Blewit

Mr Marble

MOLLY IX

Daithi Boy

Oreo Cookie

1712543 The Doctor

Finlows Rendezvous
Heli

1712543 The Doctor

Blewit
MOLLY IX
cledlyn black pearl

1511765 AM Furstenbelle

Moonraise
Perone

Majic Beech
Santino royale
Bazaar's Isaac

1713767 Take The Biscuit IlI

Clonguish Lady Ferro

1511765 AM Furstenbelle

Horse Mno. Section

1933422 Bronze
1941651 Gold
Gold
1941355 Silver
1945519 Silver
1943516 Silver
Silver
1930140 Bronze

Horse Mno. Section
Silver
1941651 Gold
Gold

1941355 Silver
1945519 Silver
1943516 Silver
1936288 Bronze
1932187
1943828 Bronze
1945543 Bronze
1932606 Silver
1945100 Bronze
1940249 Bronze
1935022 Silver
57966 Bronze
1732816 Silver

Horse Mno. Section

1935022
1943828 Bronze
1932606 Bronze
1936288 Bronze
1940619 Bronze
1944871 Gold
1730759 Silver
1947010 Silver
59649 Silver
1942875 Silver
1735681 Bronze
1833881 Bronze

Horse Mno. Section

1940619 Bronze

08:00
08:07
08:14
08:21
08:28
08:35
08:42
08:49

09:03
09:10
09:17
09:24
09:31
09:38
09:45
09:52
09:59
10:06
10:13
10:20
10:27
10:34
10:41
10:48

11:02
11:09
11:16
11:23
11:30
11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:19

12:30



Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class 4 Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia
Class Name

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

Class 5 Elementary - 43(2006)

— e~ o~~~ —~

Class Name
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek
Class Name

Class 7 Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight
Class 7 Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight
Class 7 Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight
Class 7 Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight
Class 7 Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight

Class Name

Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex

(
(
(
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Equitex

Class Name
Class 9 Advanced - 105(2011)

126
123
125
119
121
120
127
128
129

Rider No.

122
130
131
124
132
133
129
134
141

Rider No.

127
133
135
157

Rider No.

136
140
138
139
158

Rider No.

139
142
138
143
159
145
146
144

Rider No.

160
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Miss Isabelle Maughan
Miss Rachel Cawley
Miss Suzanne Pountain
Miss Chloe Vell

Miss Clare Winton

Ms Allie Mather

Miss Isabela Gheorghiu
Mrs Maya Fowler

Miss Ellie Crowley-green
Rider Name

Miss Hannah Bailey
Mrs Fiona McCann
Miss Michelle Baines
Mrs Nicola Harries

Mrs Victoria walsh
Miss Emma Rarity
Miss Ellie Crowley-green
Miss Holly Rowbottom
Ruby Stout

Rider Name

Miss Isabela Gheorghiu
Miss Emma Rarity

Mrs Wendy Bridges
Miss Beth Wood

Rider Name

Mrs penny jones

Miss Joanna Siddorn
Mrs Tracy Tomlinson
Miss Isabelle Maughan
Miss Beth Wood

Rider Name

Miss Isabelle Maughan
Miss Sarah Rao

Mrs Tracy Tomlinson
Miss Ines Dearman

Ms Rosa Hall

Mrs Louise Lea

Mrs Thomasin Tolani
Miss Isabelle Maughan
Rider Name

Ms nicola Claxton

1414560 Tyersal Jesso Charlie
1913621 Bazaar's Isaac
1812320 Clonguish Lady Ferro
272442 Moonraise
221694 Majic Beech
1710498 Perone
1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr
1613423 Lochna Jack
1919359 Ucheldir Cardi Celt

Rider MNo. Horse

1513915 Santino royale
289086 Cappoquin Jon
198013 News Flash

1713767 Take The Biscuit IlI

1612962 Lexie

Derriamo

1919359 Ucheldir Cardi Celt

1613420 Hennessy

1911090 Brouwershavens Panamera
Rider MNo. Horse

1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr
Derriamo
403260 Delice
1610595 Coolcom bell
Horse
90050 Beneventum
177342 Ferrera ll
2666 Delta Nu
1414560 Si Senton
1610595 Shankill Jessie
Horse
1414560 Si Senton
1410349 Davidoff
2666 Delta Nu
1513713 Ernesto
1414497 Quo Vadis
1411344 Fanucci
1916552 Diddy Imp
1414560 Coco Chanel

Rider MNo. Horse

165948 Falcon Il

1432335 Gold
1942875 Silver
1833881 Bronze
1944871 Gold
1947010
1730759 Silver
1939234 Silver
1942153 Silver
1942151 Bronze

Horse Mno. Section

59649 Bronze
1932850 Silver
1633782 Bronze
1735681 Bronze
1634858 Bronze

Silver
1942151 Bronze
1834740 Silver
1936907 Silver

Horse Mno. Section

1939234 Bronze
Silver

1534352 Silver

1933580 Silver

Horse Mno. Section

1530359 Bronze
1634555 Silver
1936565 Gold
Silver
1731318 Silver

Horse Mno. Section

Bronze

H/C
1936565 Gold
1536038 Silver
1936732 Silver
1830797 Bronze

Bronze
1734719 Silver

Horse Mno. Section

1731958 Silver

12:38
12:46
12:54
13:02
13:10
13:18
13:26
13:34
13:42
JUDGE CHANGE
14:00
14:07
14:14
14:21
14:28
14:35
14:42
14:49
14:56

15:10
15:18
15:26
15:34

15:55
16:03
16:11
16:19
16:27

16:54
17:02
17:10
17:18
17:26
17:34
17:42
17:50

17:58



Class Name

Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic

) - Magic
)
)
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) - Magic
)
)
)

- Magic

Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017

- Magic
- Magic
- Magic

Class Name

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - | (2017) - Magic
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - | (2017) - Magic
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - | (2017) - Magic

Rider No.
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Rider No.
154
155
156
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Rider Name

Mrs Annabel Abell
Mrs Emily Watts
Mrs Lauren Williamson
Mrs FIONA NEWALL
Miss Sarah Rao

Mrs Tracy Tomlinson
Mrs amanda dyson
Rider Name

Ms Lucie Bernarova
Mrs Gemma Pinson
Miss Sarah Rao

Rider MNo. Horse
345261 Sheepcote Lets Go
310212 Fanucci
249831 Timor

40983 Fendy VCG
1410349 Geniaal
2666 Floristo
204790 Azzaroii

Rider MNo. Horse
163791 Barchetta
115550 Spitfire

1410349 Alfranco

Horse Mno. Section
1431325 Bronze
1830797 Gold

38493 Bronze

1534145 Bronze
Gold
1833627 Gold
50034 Silver

Horse Mno. Section
1532017 Bronze

52589 Silver
Gold

18:14
18:22
18:30
18:38
18:46
18:54
19:02

19:26
19:34
19:42



